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UT-6428FRFIMAMZTHNAESEREN, TP RETHMELEMENAMME, FEEFSHERTRED, RIEEELNI LR
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. IEEES02.3x . ¥ERXNE
#ENO:
Jt#F# 0. 1000Base-Xis O ( SC/FC/ST/SFPHEHY )
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BREDNZLZ: 100m
HFBREL .
B, 1310nm  20/40/60Km

1550nm  80/100/120Km

£ . 1310nm 2Km
ZtEE
BRFEREZE: 148810pps
FREREE: 1488095pps
FRER. #HEL
MACHz#E = [8]. 8K
ZF2E: 1Mb
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ZEFAN: SHAFgBERL K
HUR T

R~ (WxHxD) :47.6mm x 150mm x 100mm
AR

250mm x 205mm x 55mm
E&#. 940g

TiEERER

TERE. -40°C ~75°C
HFHEE . -40°C ~85°C
HIEE: 0~95% ( T&E )

fribtwiE

EMI

FCC Part 15, CISPR (EN55022) class A
EMS:

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)

(EN) (
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
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